



TRUE CARAMEL – MILLIONAIRES CARAMEL PF

OVERVIEW

A delicious eating, ready to use caramel filling for the production of caramel shortbread. Contains butter and full cream condensed milk. It is suitable for most applications where a soft eating caramel toffee is required.

Contains natural flavour. Palm free.

HIGH QUALITY, TIME AND TIME AGAIN

Produced using traditional ingredients with 21st century technology through a high temperature boiling production line. It therefore delivers consistently high quality millionaires caramel PF time-after-time.

Explore the rest of the [True Caramel](#) range.

USAGE

As required.

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Unsalted Butter (Milk), Water, Golden Syrup (Partially inverted refiners syrup), Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifiers (E471, E322 Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Type	Palletisation
471822	12.5 KG	Lined pail	60

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type	Value
Energy (kJ)	1,751.00
Energy (Kcal)	416.00
Fat (g)	14.20
Fat (of which saturates)(g)	6.85
Carbohydrate (g)	71.30
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)	62.40
Protein (g)	0.80
Fibre (g)	0.03
Salt (g)	0.48

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

All information and recommendations are based on tests and research believed to be reliable. No guarantee of their accuracy is made however. Since the manufacturers have no control over the conditions under which the products are transported to, stored, handled or used by purchasers all recommendations are made on the condition that the manufacturers and sellers will not be held liable for any damages resulting from their use. No representative of the manufacturers has the authority to waive or change the above provisions, but our technical staff is available to assist purchasers in adapting the fore mentioned products to their needs and circumstances. Nothing contained herein shall imply a recommendation to infringe any patents now or hereafter in existence.



STORAGE

Cool and dry conditions



SHELF LIFE

360 days



TYPE

Paste



ALLERGENS

Milk



CATEGORY

Confectionery Mixes,
Icings, Coverings & Fillings



INGREDIENT FEATURES

Vegetarian



FINISHED PRODUCT

Cake, Choux, Cupcake,
Dessert, Doughnut, Muffin,
Sliced Line, Sweet Good,
Traybake



BRANDS

True Caramel